

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3543/2007

STATE ELECTION COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.I.A.D.M.K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is not complete as against respondent nos.  
4,5,9,10,12 to 14, 16,17,19 and 21 to 26. The learned counsel for the petitioner  
seeks time for dasti service, time granted to take steps within 15 days.

Call the matter on 30.10.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar