

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V.N.SUbramaniam, Adv.
Mr.Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, two weeks' time is granted for filing
the counter affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asst.Registrar